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Tuesday, Jan. 11  •  8:45 p.m.
Webster Groves Ice Arena



SENIORS • CLASS OF 2022

WILL
AZRAK
#82 - GOALIE

RYAN 
LALLY
#7 - FORWARD
ASST. CAPT.

CARSON 
PRUITT
#30 - DEFENSE

MASON 
KARPEL
#29 - DEFENSE
ASST. CAPT.

CAM
PHILLIPS
#11 - FORWARD
TEAM CAPTAIN

MAX 
WAGENER
#13 - FORWARD

CHARLIE 
WALKER
#91 - FORWARD
ASST. CAPT.



Head Coach: Jason Getz
Assistant Coaches: 

Ryan Atkinson ’07, Patrick O’Brien, Sal Revetta ’11

PRIORY RAVENS
VARSITY ROSTER

# NAME YR. POS.
2 Grant McGowan Soph. Forward

5/13 Cole Clinton Soph. Forward

6/77 Henry Leritz Jr. Forward

9 Gabe Kraus Soph. Forward

11 Cam Phillips Sr. Forward

13/19 Max Wagener Sr. Forward

17 Ryan Lally Sr. Forward

18/10 Noah Stutzer Fr. Forward

20/7 Jack Leritz Fr. Forward

26/15 Wynn O’Keefe Fr. Forward

29 Mason Karpel Sr. Defense

30/25 Carson Pruitt Sr. Defense

46/31 Cody Schwoeppe Soph. Goalie

65/4 Jacob Waltz Fr. Forward

75/49 Wes Harvey Fr. Defense

79/55 Jacob Silverstein Jr. Defense

81 Montana Vacha Jr. Forward

82 Will Azrak Sr. Goalie

86/96 J.P. Nadreau Fr. Forward

91 Charlie Walker Sr. Forward



Head Coach: John Mattingly
Assistant Coaches: 

Drew Bader, Spence Myer

MICDS RAMS
VARSITY ROSTER

# NAME YR. POS.
3 Michael Pugachev Jr. Defense

5 Grant Nuzbach Jr. Forward

7 George Williamson Soph. Forward

8 Bryce Schrader Jr. Defense

10 Henry Cordes Soph. Defense

15 James Kemp Soph. Forward

16 Maxwell Webster Sr. Forward

17 Henry Clay Soph. Forward

20 Trey Bryan Jr. Defense

21 Dillon Reatini Sr. Forward

25 Holt Tipton Jr. Defense

34 Theodore Elfenbein Jr. Defense

39 Miles Jensen Fr. Goalie

46 George Herron Jr. Forward

67 Samuel Fontana Jr. Forward

72 Deren Pellegrini Jr. Goalie

86 Harris Kohler Jr. Forward

91 Ameer Hajji Soph. Forward

99 Kyle Sha Jr. Forward



SAINT LOUIS PRIORY SCHOOL
Headmaster: Father Cuthbert Elliott, O.S.B., ’02

Director of Athletics: Mr. Harold Barker

VARSITY SCHEDULE

@PrioryAthletics/@HockeyPriorypriory.org/athletics

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME/
RESULT

Monday, Nov. 1 Lafayette Maryville L 6-3

Saturday, Nov. 6 Northwest South County W 11-3

Friday, Nov. 12 Clayton Maryville W 7-2

Friday, Nov. 19 John Burroughs Maryville L 5-3

Saturday, Nov. 20 Duchesne St. Peters W 9-2

Monday, Nov. 29 John Burroughs South County W 5-0

Friday, Dec. 3 Fort Zumwalt West Wentzville W 5-3

Saturday, Dec. 4 Eureka Fenton W 4-1

Friday, Dec. 10 Kirkwood Maryville L 5-1

Saturday, Dec. 11 DeSmet Fenton L 9-2

Monday, Dec. 13 Ladue Maryville W 5-2

Saturday, Dec. 18 Webster Groves Webster Groves W 3-2

Monday, Dec. 20 Westminster South County L 5-3

Monday, Dec. 27 Webster Groves Maryville W 5-0

Saturday, Jan. 1 MICDS Webster Groves W 6-0

Saturday, Jan. 8 Northwest Webster Groves W 9-0

Tuesday, Jan. 11 MICDS Webster Groves 8:45 p.m.

Friday, Jan. 14 Eureka Centene 9:10 p.m.

Saturday, Jan. 22 Ladue Brentwood 9:30 p.m.

Saturday, Jan. 29 Clayton Brentwood 7:45 p.m.
Current Record: 11-5 (9-1 in the Central Division)

@priory_hockey


